., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Richard Leslie Drinkwater

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode

Date of birth August 1952
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SPORTS BOOKER LIMITED
RMPOWER LTD

RMRPOWER LIMITED

MIPOWER COMMERCIAL LIMITED
VERITY SOLAR LIMITED
MIPOWER LIMITED

SHOPINSKY LIMITED
FOTOBLURB LIMITED
PHOTOBLURB LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Richard Leslie Drinkwater

Number

Number

07764026
07625373
07530590
07365211
07338541
06471064
06874058
06853677
06853755

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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913711497

913711497

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

06/09/2011
06/05/2011
15/02/2011
03/09/2010
09/08/2010
15/07/2010
08/04/2009
20/03/2009
20/03/2009

12/12/2018

31/07/2011

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



